Position

Clinical Manager

Nurse Care Manager

Elderly Nutrition Manager

Clinical Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

Program Coordinator Il

Care Manager

HDM Eligibility Worker

Care Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

HDM Eligibility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging

Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging

Department

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Total Wages

$57,380

$55,498

$52,299

$50,142

$45,977

$43,108

$42,748

$40,450

$39,985

$38,534

$21,633

$21,591

$20,458

$17,074

$16,271

$15,552

$4,705

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,777

$37,668

$39,787

$32,485

$29,624

$29,030

$29,678

$27,580

$30,520

$31.878

$13,952

$17,919

$12,490

$11,564

$11,356

$13,063

$2,793



Care Manager

HDM Eligibility Worker
Nurse Care Manager - Extra
Help

HDM Eligibility Worker

Care Manager

Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging

Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging
Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging

Fresno-Madera Agency On
Aging

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

Direct Services

$3,600

$2,880

$2,818

$1,748

$677

$1,394

$5,138

$0

$662

$0



