Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$57,380	\$40,777
Nurse Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$55,498	\$37,668
Elderly Nutrition Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$52,299	\$39,787
Clinical Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$50,142	\$32,485
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$45,977	\$29,624
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$43,108	\$29,030
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$42,748	\$29,678
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$40,450	\$27,580
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$39,985	\$30,520
Program Coordinator II		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$38,534	\$31,878
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$21,633	\$13,952
HDM Eligibility Worker		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$21,591	\$17,919
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$20,458	\$12,490
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$17,074	\$11,564
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$16,271	\$11,356
Care Manager		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$15,552	\$13,063
HDM Eligibility Worker		Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$4,705	\$2,793

Care Manager	Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$3,600	\$1,394
HDM Eligibility Worker	Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$2,880	\$5,138
Nurse Care Manager - Extra Help	Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$2,818	\$0
HDM Eligibility Worker	Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$1,748	\$662
Care Manager	Fresno-Madera Agency On Aging	Direct Services	\$677	\$0